2022 WSPITA DOUBLES LEAGUE OVERALL RESULTS
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AA CLASS

SHOOTER

A CLASS

MINER, GREGORY
BRAY, KEEGAN

SHOOTER

B CLASS

REIMERS, DOUGLAS
PEERY, JAMES
DAVIS, ROBERT
JAMES, BRIAN
LANG, DAVE
DAVIES, DAN
HEINZ, BOONE
CORNEHL, BRYSON
LOWRIE, GLEN
MITCHELL, JEFF

SHOOTER

C CLASS

STORLIE, JAMES
BRADBURY, JIM
PETERSON, MARC
SIMON, STEVE
BRATRUDE, BRUCE
KELLER, ZACH
NEIMAN, JASON

SHOOTER

D CLASS

ELLIOT, DAVID
PEERY, STACY
MILLER, DAN
LIPPERT, BEN
THOMSEN, LEROY
HILL, MIKE

BRAY, KASEY
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EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB - MAY 20 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB - JUNE 3 WENATCHEE GUN CLUB - JUNE 17
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TOTALS

TOTALS

1397
1320

TOTALS

915
1352
524
467
65
92
173
247
86
69

TOTALS

1249
420
313
340
560
165
367

TOTALS

135
795
168
240
167
196

53

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

93.13
88.00

AVERAGE

91.50
90.13
87.33
93.40
65.00
92.00
86.50
82.33
86.00
69.00

AVERAGE

83.27
84.00
78.25
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82.50
91.75

AVERAGE
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80.00
83.50
65.33
53.00



