## **2022 WSPITA DOUBLES LEAGUE OVERALL RESULTS**

		EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB - MAY 20						BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB - JUNE 3								WENATCHEE GUN CLUB - JUNE 17								
SHOOTER	CLASS	1st	2n	d	3rd	4th		5th	1st		2nd	3rd		4th	5th		1st	2nd	3rd		4th	5th	TOTALS	AVERAGE
AA CLASS																							Ī	
																							Ī	
SHOOTER	CLASS	1st	2n	d	3rd	4th		5th	1st		2nd	3rd		4th	5th		1st	2nd	3rd		4th	5th	TOTALS	AVERAGE
A CLASS																							Ī	
MINER, GREGORY	Α	g	91	92	9:	2	89	90		93	97	7	95	91		95	97	9	17	95	93	90	1397	93.13
BRAY, KEEGAN	Α	8	89	84	8:	3	83	82		87	88	3	94	91		90	87	9	15	90	90	87	1320	88.00
																							Ī	
SHOOTER	CLASS	1st	2n	d	3rd	4th		5th	1st		2nd	3rd		4th	5th		1st	2nd	3rd		4th	5th	TOTALS	AVERAGE
B CLASS																							Ī	
REIMERS, DOUGLAS	В	8	88	91	9:	3	87	91		94	93	3	93	91		94							915	91.50
PEERY, JAMES	В	8	86	91	8	3	93	83		94	91	ı	92	92		89	89	9	0	93	88	93	1352	90.13
DAVIS, ROBERT	В	8	88	89	84	1				87	86	5	90										524	87.33
JAMES, BRIAN	В																92	9	1	94	93	97	467	93.40
LANG, DAVE	В																65						65	65.00
DAVIES, DAN	В																92						92	92.00
HEINZ, BOONE	В																93	8	0				173	86.50
CORNEHL, BRYSON	В																84		1	82			247	82.33
LOWRIE, GLEN	В																86						86	86.00
MITCHELL, JEFF	В																69						69	69.00
																							Ī	
SHOOTER	CLASS	1st	2n	d	3rd	4th		5th	1st		2nd	3rd		4th	5th		1st	2nd	3rd		4th	5th	TOTALS	AVERAGE
C CLASS																								
STORLIE, JAMES	С	7	75	84	8.	7	82	81		84	83	3	84	87		85	82	8	1	81	. 83	90	1249	83.27
BRADBURY, JIM	С									79	86	5	81	85		89							420	84.00
PETERSON, MARC	С									70	80	)	83	80									313	78.25
SIMON, STEVE	С									86	88	3	80	86									340	85.00
BRATRUDE, BRUCE	С									75	87	7	83	80		77	82	7	6				560	80.00
KELLER, ZACH	С																81	8	4				165	82.50
NEIMAN, JASON	С																90	g	6	90	91		367	91.75
SHOOTER	CLASS	1st	2n	d	3rd	4th		5th	1st		2nd	3rd		4th	5th		1st	2nd	3rd		4th	5th	TOTALS	AVERAGE
D CLASS																								
ELLIOT, DAVID	D						67	68															135	67.50
PEERY, STACY	D									82	78	3	76	85		78	77	8	1	82	79	77	795	79.50
MILLER, DAN	D																78		0				168	84.00
LIPPERT, BEN	D																81		'9	80	)		240	80.00
THOMSEN, LEROY	D																81	8	6				167	83.50
HILL, MIKE	D																61	(	9	66	5		196	65.33
BRAY, KASEY	D																53						53	53.00
																							-	